Total Teams Ranking

Rank | Team Name

T80 © ® N o ohWwN =

A A A A
a b wN

Match Results

Rack'em Up #11

Stroke of Genius #12
Better Luck This Time #3
Kimchichi's #7

57 Inches #1

Full Force #5

Little Joy Coyotes #8
Eagles #4

Z8nker's #16

The Sooeezes #15

A Team Has No Name #2
No Trouble #10
Jerusalem Team #6
Marty's Angels #9

The Girlz #14

Sponsor
Jerry’s Billiards
Jerry’s Billiards
Trunks

Gold Coast
Trunks

Public House
Little Joy
Eagle LA
Public House
Eagle LA

Gold Coast

Gold Coast (Mon)

Koray Billiards
Brickyard
Jerry’s Billiards

W's
62
58
42
42
49
48
34
33
38
35
31
21
25
21
21

L's
18
22
22
22
31

32
30
31

42
45
49
43
55
59
59

TTR'
14
4
4

S

F's %
0.775
0.725
0.656
0.656
0.613
0.600
0.531
0.516
0.475

8 0438
0.388
0.328

12 0.313

4 0.263

4  0.263

Volume # 93, Week 5, March 10th, 2020

Los Angeles
Pool League

Weekly Stats

Next Week Matches

Home Team Visitor Team H Vv Home Team Visitor Team

The Sooeezes #15 A Team Has No Name #2 6 10 A Team Has No Name #2 VS 57 Inches #1

Jerusalem Team #6 Eagles #4 7 9 Eagles #4 VS Full Force #5

Marty's Angels #9 Rack'em Up #11 2 14 Marty's Angels #9 VS Stroke of Genius #12

57 Inches #1 The Girlz #14 13 3 The Girlz #14 VS BYE #13

Full Force #5 Better Luck This Time #3 9 7 Better Luck This Time #3 VS Kimchichi's #7

Stroke of Genius #12 Z8nker's #16 10 6 Z8nker's #16 VS The Sooeezes #15

BYE #13 No Trouble #10 0 0 No Trouble #10 VS Jerusalem Team #6

Kimchichi's #7 Little Joy Coyotes #8 11 5 Little Joy Coyotes #8 VS Rack'em Up #11
THIS WEEK TR's THIS WEEK 4-0

Ran Refael & Ran Refael & Saeromi Kim

Roberto Valenzuela

Gabriel Rodriguez (2)

Roberto Valenzuela Bryan Haneiwich

Gabriel Rodriguez Jeffrey Nii

Darren Kendrick




FUNDRAISERS

Lucky Draw

Sat, February 15, Registration: 12pm — 1pm
Trunks, 8809 Santa Monica Blvd, West Hollywood, 90069

Mentors Tournament

Sat, February 22, Registration: 12pm — 1pm
Trunks, 8809 Santa Monica Blvd, West Hollywood, 90069

this tournament is for new players or under .500 or anybody looking to improve their game. There will be some of our more skilled veteran members of the
League available for help during the matches

Johnny Cochran Greased Lightning

Sun, March 1, Registration: 12pm — 1pm
Eagle LA, 4219 Santa Monica Blvd, Los Angeles, 90029

Can you run the table on a 15 second shot clock!!!! Test your skill at Speed Pool!!!

Pick-a-Partner

Sun, March 22, Registration: 12pm — 1pm
Jerry's Family Billards 1l, 1312 N Lake Ave, Pasadena, 91104

Junior/Senior

Sat, April 4, Registration: 12pm — 1pm
Gold Coast Bar, 8228 Santa Monica Blvd, West Hollywood, 90046

12 noon check in @ GoldCoast for everybody 1pm start time for Juniors at Gold Coast and 1:30 start time for Seniors at Trunks. If you are 100% sure you are
going to be a Senior you can check in by text to Steve D. 818-426-2171 from Trunks starting at 12 noon and your Registration fee will be collected by whomever
is handling the bracket for you portion of the tournament. The winner of the Senior tournament will play the winner of the Junior tournament for the title of
"Champion of the Ages". The first tournament that ends will send that winner to the other bar still playing for the crowning match

Hi-Lo
Sat, April 18, Registration: 8am — 9am
Jerry's Family Billards I, 1312 N Lake Ave, Pasadena, 91104

9am start time (there are no late check insand you must check in in person, no phone in that you on your way or runninglate calls or texts)

Lucky Break

Sun, April 26, Registration: 12pm — 1pm
Eagle LA, 4219 Santa Monica Blvd, Los Angeles, 90029

Rules: 8ball, double ellimination race to 2 winners and 1 match Losers side, lag forbreak, alternating break. LUCKYBREAK- if the breaker makes any ball on the
break and does not scratch they mayremove any ball from the table and continue shooting. PLAYERASSIST- (1 per player per rack) the player at the table can
ask anybody presentto shoot one time for them.

Open Individuals

Sat, May 30, Registration: 8am — 9am
Jerry's Family Billards I, 1312 N Lake Ave, Pasadena, 91104




Team Scores

A Team Has No Name #2 W's L's TTR's % Z8nker’s #16 W's L's TTR's %
Gold Coast Public House

Allyn Beth Brown & 1 6 0.143 Steve Duckman & 10 4 0.714

Jolon Bankey 4 13 0.235 Tod Davenport 5 13 0.278

Jabril Battle 3 7 0.300 Dahlia Heyman 7 5 0.583

Luke bodenheimer 7 9 1 0.438 Amy Olsson 3 5 0.375

Mehdi Salem 9 7 0.563 Gibbi Tkatch 3 5 0.375

Matt Jenssen 7 7 0.500 Travis Bernard 7 9 0.438
Inmar Martinez 3 1 0.750

Totals 31 49 1 0.388 Totals 38 42 0.475

Eagles #4 W's L's TTR's % No Trouble #10 W's L's TTR's %

Eagle LA Gold Coast (Mon)

Arturo Carrillo & 2 0 1.000 Wesley Schwartz & 0 4 0.000

Soapy Shadraconis 4 4 0.500 Jonathan Arton 4 6 0.400

Darrell McLaurin 6 6 0.500 Chris Godinez 4 7 0.364

John Clark 2 6 0.250 Robert Weigand 5 8 0.385

Laurie Jow 5 5 0.500 Coleen Sauza 3 8 0.273

Joe Nava 3 7 0.300 Chris O'Conner 4 8 0.333

Marvin Amador 11 3 0.786 Curtis Ricks 1 2 0.333

Totals 33 31 0.516 Totals 21 43 0.328

Marty's Angels #9 W's L's TTR's % Little Joy Coyotes #8 W's L's TTR's %

Brickyard Little Joy

Martin Brennan & 4 10 0.286 Don Andes & 9 7 0.563

Michelle Jonke 4 8 0.333 Marc Laidler 3 3 0.500

Emily Huffman 6 12 0.333 Ben Simonetti 2 2 0.500

Kerby Ferris 1 7 0.125 Marco Belmonte 7 5 0.583

Brice Leroy 4 10 0.286 Matthew Bradbury 9 5 0.643

Gareth Morgan 2 12 0.143 Emily Bradley 4 8 0.333

Totals 21 59 0.263 Totals 34 30 0.531

The Girlz #14 W's L's TTR's % Kimchichi's #7 W's L's TTR's %

Jerry’s Billiards Gold Coast

Malisa Mapu & 3 9 0.250 Darren Kendrick & 7 2 0.778

Ariel Marcos 3 11 0.214 Ken Lee 11 5 0.688

Kerri Frasca 6 14 0.300 Hae Yong Min 8 4 0.667

Karyn Suggs 7 11 0.389 Saeromi Kim 9 2 0.818

Rockitt Pettijohn 2 12 0.143 Brian Lo truglio 0 0 0.000

Inri Aguilar 0 2 0.000 Tre Rounds 2 2 0.500
Jay Terence 5 7 0.417

Totals 21 59 0.263 Totals 42 22 0.656

Better Luck This Time #3 W's L's TTR's %

Trunks

Julian Auzenne & 10 4 0.714

Schesary Berrios 0 0 0.000

Gabriel Rodriguez 11 1 2 0.917

Tommy Nguyen 11 4 2 0.733

Waldo Duarte 1 0.500

Jacob Fisher 2 10 0.167

Michael Harris 7 2 0.778

Totals 42 22 4 0.656



Team Scores

The Sooeezes #15

Ray Brewer &
Matt Reilly
Bryan Haneiwich
Jefferson Javier
Doug Madrigal

Totals

Jerusalem Team #6

Ezra Huber &
Evan Judson
Melody Arvonio
Luis Ramirez
Chris Shin
Suzy

Totals

Rack'em Up #11

Ran Refael &

Jon Bourgault

Joe Nealon
Roberto Valenzuela
Taka Fujiwara

Baj Khatao

Eric Chen

Totals

57 Inches #1

Allen Fambro &
Jim Prather
Monty Kimball
Terie Smith
Jamal Glasgow
Jeffrey Nii

Ryan Yoshimoto
Totals

W's
Eagle LA
9
0
16
10
0

35

W's

Koray Billiards
4

o o b b

25

W's
Jerry’s Billiards
7
12

Trunks

L's

11

8

4

10

12

45

L's

16

12
12

55

L's
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TTR's

TTR's

TTR's

13

TTR's

%

0.450
0.000
0.800
0.500
0.000

0.438

%

0.200
0.400
0.250
0.333
0.625
0.000

0.313

%

0.875
0.750
0.583
0.900
1.000
0.625
0.750
0.775

%

0.650
0.700
0.538
0.167
0.667
0.917
0.000
0.613

Full Force #5

Angelica Castellano &
Rick Ramirez

Arnold Castellanos
John English

Siva Bodapati

Mele De Victoria

Totals

Stroke of Genius #12

Al Ballesteros &
Arnell Ferry
David Boyd

Cliff Giles Jr
Billy Lay (Rhino)
Jose Torres

Ray Cruz
Totals

W's
Public House

2
12
10
6
8
10

48

W's
Jerry’s Billiards

14

11

L's TTR's
7
7
4
2
4
8
32
L's TTR's
6
5
3
3
1 1
2 3
2
22 4

%

0.222
0.632
0.714
0.750
0.667
0.556

0.600

%

0.700
0.688
0.250
0.625
0.750
0.900
0.750
0.725



Complete Player Rankings

W A DB DN - OOODN

| Player Name
Arturo Carrillo &
Taka Fujiwara
Gabriel Rodriguez
Jeffrey Nii

Roberto Valenzuela
Jose Torres

Ran Refael &
Saeromi Kim
Bryan Haneiwich
Marvin Amador
Michael Harris
Darren Kendrick &
Inmar Martinez
Jon Bourgault

Eric Chen

John English

Billy Lay (Rhino)
Ray Cruz

Tommy Nguyen
Julian Auzenne &
Steve Duckman &
Arnold Castellanos
Jim Prather

Al Ballesteros &
Ken Lee

Arnell Ferry

Hae Yong Min
Jamal Glasgow
Siva Bodapati
Allen Fambro &
Matthew Bradbury
Rick Ramirez
Chris Shin

Baj Khatao

Cliff Giles Jr
Dahlia Heyman
Marco Belmonte
Joe Nealon

Mehdi Salem

Don Andes &
Mele De Victoria
Monty Kimball
Matt Jenssen
Soapy Shadraconis
Darrell McLaurin
Laurie Jow

Waldo Duarte

w
2
4
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11

18

18
7
9

16

11
7
7
3

12
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0
0
1
1
2
2
1
2
4
3
2
2
1
4
3
2
1
2
4
4
4
4
6
6
5
5
4
1
4
7
5
7
3
3
3
5
5
5
7
7
8
6
7
4
6
5
1

GP TTR's TF's
2
4 1
12 2
12
20 6
20 3
8 2
11
20 2
14

©

14
14
14
20
20
16
16
12

12
20 1
14
19

12
12
12
16
16
18
13
14

12
10

%
1.000
1.000
0.917
0.917
0.900
0.900
0.875
0.818
0.800
0.786
0.778
0.778
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.733
0.714
0.714
0.714
0.700
0.700
0.688
0.688
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.650
0.643
0.632
0.625
0.625
0.625
0.583
0.583
0.583
0.563
0.563
0.556
0.538
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

| Player Name
Marc Laidler

Ben Simonetti
Tre Rounds
Jefferson Javier
Ray Brewer &
Luke bodenheimer
Travis Bernard
Jay Terence
Jonathan Arton
Evan Judson
Karyn Suggs
Robert Weigand
Amy Olsson

Gibbi Tkatch
Chris Godinez
Michelle Jonke
Emily Huffman
Chris O'Conner
Curtis Ricks
Emily Bradley
Luis Ramirez
Jabril Battle

Joe Nava

Kerri Frasca
Martin Brennan &
Brice Leroy

Tod Davenport
Coleen Sauza
John Clark

Malisa Mapu %
Melody Arvonio
David Boyd

Jolon Bankey
Angelica Castellano &
Ariel Marcos

Ezra Huber &
Jacob Fisher
Terie Smith

Allyn Beth Brown &
Gareth Morgan
Rockitt Pettijohn
Inri Aguilar
Schesary Berrios
Wesley Schwartz &
Brian Lo truglio
Matt Reilly

Doug Madrigal
Suzy

Ryan Yoshimoto
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GP TTR's TF's
6

4

4

20

20

16 1
16

12

10

16 4
18

13

8

8

11

12

18

12

3

12

12

10

10

20

14

14

18

11

8

12

16

4

17

9

14

16 4
12

12

7
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%
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.450
0.438
0.438
0.417
0.400
0.400
0.389
0.385
0.375
0.375
0.364
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.300
0.300
0.300
0.286
0.286
0.278
0.273
0.250
0.250
0.250
0.250
0.235
0.222
0.214
0.200
0.167
0.167
0.143
0.143
0.143
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000



