



## Total Teams Ranking

Rank	Team Name	Sponsor	W's	L's	TTR's	F's	%
1	Rack'em Up #11	Jerry's Billiards	62	18	14		0.775
2	Stroke of Genius #12	Jerry's Billiards	58	22	4		0.725
3	Better Luck This Time #3	Trunks	42	22	4		0.656
4	Kimchichi's #7	Gold Coast	42	22			0.656
5	57 Inches #1	Trunks	49	31	1		0.613
6	Full Force #5	Public House	48	32			0.600
7	Little Joy Coyotes #8	Little Joy	34	30			0.531
8	Eagles #4	Eagle LA	33	31			0.516
9	Z8nker's #16	Public House	38	42			0.475
10	The Sooezes #15	Eagle LA	35	45	2	8	0.438
11	A Team Has No Name #2	Gold Coast	31	49	1		0.388
12	No Trouble #10	Gold Coast (Mon)	21	43			0.328
13	Jerusalem Team #6	Koray Billiards	25	55		12	0.313
14	Marty's Angels #9	Brickyard	21	59		4	0.263
15	The Girlz #14	Jerry's Billiards	21	59		4	0.263

Volume # 93, Week 5, March 10th, 2020

# Los Angeles Pool League

## Weekly Stats

## Match Results

Home Team	Visitor Team	H	V
The Sooezes #15	A Team Has No Name #2	6	10
Jerusalem Team #6	Eagles #4	7	9
Marty's Angels #9	Rack'em Up #11	2	14
57 Inches #1	The Girlz #14	13	3
Full Force #5	Better Luck This Time #3	9	7
Stroke of Genius #12	Z8nker's #16	10	6
BYE #13	No Trouble #10	0	0
Kimchichi's #7	Little Joy Coyotes #8	11	5

## Next Week Matches

Home Team	Visitor Team
A Team Has No Name #2	VS 57 Inches #1
Eagles #4	VS Full Force #5
Marty's Angels #9	VS Stroke of Genius #12
The Girlz #14	VS BYE #13
Better Luck This Time #3	VS Kimchichi's #7
Z8nker's #16	VS The Sooezes #15
No Trouble #10	VS Jerusalem Team #6
Little Joy Coyotes #8	VS Rack'em Up #11

## THIS WEEK TR's

Ran Refael

Roberto Valenzuela

Gabriel Rodriguez (2)

## THIS WEEK 4-0

Ran Refael

Saeromi Kim

Roberto Valenzuela

Bryan Haneiwich

Gabriel Rodriguez

Jeffrey Nii

Darren Kendrick

# FUNDRAISERS

## Lucky Draw

Sat, February 15, Registration: 12pm – 1pm  
Trunks, 8809 Santa Monica Blvd, West Hollywood, 90069

## Mentors Tournament

Sat, February 22, Registration: 12pm – 1pm  
Trunks, 8809 Santa Monica Blvd, West Hollywood, 90069

this tournament is for new players or under .500 or anybody looking to improve their game. There will be some of our more skilled veteran members of the League available for help during the matches

## Johnny Cochran Greased Lightning

Sun, March 1, Registration: 12pm – 1pm  
Eagle LA, 4219 Santa Monica Blvd, Los Angeles, 90029

Can you run the table on a 15 second shot clock!!!! Test your skill at Speed Pool!!!

## Pick-a-Partner

Sun, March 22, Registration: 12pm – 1pm  
Jerry's Family Billiards II, 1312 N Lake Ave, Pasadena, 91104

## Junior/Senior

Sat, April 4, Registration: 12pm – 1pm  
Gold Coast Bar, 8228 Santa Monica Blvd, West Hollywood, 90046

12 noon check in @ GoldCoast for everybody 1pm start time for Juniors at Gold Coast and 1:30 start time for Seniors at Trunks. If you are 100% sure you are going to be a Senior you can check in by text to Steve D. 818-426-2171 from Trunks starting at 12 noon and your Registration fee will be collected by whomever is handling the bracket for you portion of the tournament. The winner of the Senior tournament will play the winner of the Junior tournament for the title of "Champion of the Ages". The first tournament that ends will send that winner to the other bar still playing for the crowning match

## Hi-Lo

Sat, April 18, Registration: 8am – 9am  
Jerry's Family Billiards II, 1312 N Lake Ave, Pasadena, 91104

9am start time (there are no late check ins and you must check in in person, no phone in that you on your way or running late calls or texts)

## Lucky Break

Sun, April 26, Registration: 12pm – 1pm  
Eagle LA, 4219 Santa Monica Blvd, Los Angeles, 90029

Rules: 8ball, double elimination race to 2 winners and 1 match Losers side, lag for break, alternating break. LUCKYBREAK- if the breaker makes any ball on the break and does not scratch they may remove any ball from the table and continue shooting. PLAYER ASSIST- (1 per player per rack) the player at the table can ask anybody present to shoot one time for them.

## Open Individuals

Sat, May 30, Registration: 8am – 9am  
Jerry's Family Billiards II, 1312 N Lake Ave, Pasadena, 91104

# Team Scores

A Team Has No Name #2	W's	L's	TTR's	%
<b>Gold Coast</b>				
Allyn Beth Brown 🏆	1	6		0.143
Jolon Bankey	4	13		0.235
Jabril Battle	3	7		0.300
Luke bodenheimer	7	9	1	0.438
Mehdi Salem	9	7		0.563
Matt Jenssen	7	7		0.500
<b>Totals</b>	<b>31</b>	<b>49</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>0.388</b>

Eagles #4	W's	L's	TTR's	%
<b>Eagle LA</b>				
Arturo Carrillo 🏆	2	0		1.000
Soapy Shadraconis	4	4		0.500
Darrell McLaurin	6	6		0.500
John Clark	2	6		0.250
Laurie Jow	5	5		0.500
Joe Nava	3	7		0.300
Marvin Amador	11	3		0.786
<b>Totals</b>	<b>33</b>	<b>31</b>		<b>0.516</b>

Marty's Angels #9	W's	L's	TTR's	%
<b>Brickyard</b>				
Martin Brennan 🏆	4	10		0.286
Michelle Jonke	4	8		0.333
Emily Huffman	6	12		0.333
Kerby Ferris	1	7		0.125
Brice Leroy	4	10		0.286
Gareth Morgan	2	12		0.143
<b>Totals</b>	<b>21</b>	<b>59</b>		<b>0.263</b>

The Girlz #14	W's	L's	TTR's	%
<b>Jerry's Billiards</b>				
Malisa Mapu 🏆	3	9		0.250
Ariel Marcos	3	11		0.214
Kerri Frasca	6	14		0.300
Karyn Suggs	7	11		0.389
Rockitt Pettijohn	2	12		0.143
Inri Aguilar	0	2		0.000
<b>Totals</b>	<b>21</b>	<b>59</b>		<b>0.263</b>

Better Luck This Time #3	W's	L's	TTR's	%
<b>Trunks</b>				
Julian Auzenne 🏆	10	4		0.714
Schesary Berrios	0	0		0.000
Gabriel Rodriguez	11	1	2	0.917
Tommy Nguyen	11	4	2	0.733
Waldo Duarte	1	1		0.500
Jacob Fisher	2	10		0.167
Michael Harris	7	2		0.778
<b>Totals</b>	<b>42</b>	<b>22</b>	<b>4</b>	<b>0.656</b>

Z8nker's #16	W's	L's	TTR's	%
<b>Public House</b>				
Steve Duckman 🏆	10	4		0.714
Tod Davenport	5	13		0.278
Dahlia Heyman	7	5		0.583
Amy Olsson	3	5		0.375
Gibbi Tkatch	3	5		0.375
Travis Bernard	7	9		0.438
Inmar Martinez	3	1		0.750
<b>Totals</b>	<b>38</b>	<b>42</b>		<b>0.475</b>

No Trouble #10	W's	L's	TTR's	%
<b>Gold Coast (Mon)</b>				
Wesley Schwartz 🏆	0	4		0.000
Jonathan Arton	4	6		0.400
Chris Godinez	4	7		0.364
Robert Weigand	5	8		0.385
Coleen Sauza	3	8		0.273
Chris O'Conner	4	8		0.333
Curtis Ricks	1	2		0.333
<b>Totals</b>	<b>21</b>	<b>43</b>		<b>0.328</b>

Little Joy Coyotes #8	W's	L's	TTR's	%
<b>Little Joy</b>				
Don Andes 🏆	9	7		0.563
Marc Laidler	3	3		0.500
Ben Simonetti	2	2		0.500
Marco Belmonte	7	5		0.583
Matthew Bradbury	9	5		0.643
Emily Bradley	4	8		0.333
<b>Totals</b>	<b>34</b>	<b>30</b>		<b>0.531</b>

Kimchichi's #7	W's	L's	TTR's	%
<b>Gold Coast</b>				
Darren Kendrick 🏆	7	2		0.778
Ken Lee	11	5		0.688
Hae Yong Min	8	4		0.667
Saeromi Kim	9	2		0.818
Brian Lo truglio	0	0		0.000
Tre Rounds	2	2		0.500
Jay Terence	5	7		0.417
<b>Totals</b>	<b>42</b>	<b>22</b>		<b>0.656</b>

# Team Scores

The Sooezes #15	W's	L's	TTR's	%
<b>Eagle LA</b>				
Ray Brewer 🏆	9	11		0.450
Matt Reilly	0	8		0.000
Bryan Haneiwich	16	4	2	0.800
Jefferson Javier	10	10		0.500
Doug Madrigal	0	12		0.000

**Totals**                      **35**    **45**    **2**    **0.438**

Jerusalem Team #6	W's	L's	TTR's	%
<b>Koray Billiards</b>				
Ezra Huber 🏆	4	16		0.200
Evan Judson	8	12		0.400
Melody Arvonio	4	12		0.250
Luis Ramirez	4	8		0.333
Chris Shin	5	3		0.625
Suzy	0	4		0.000

**Totals**                      **25**    **55**            **0.313**

Rack'em Up #11	W's	L's	TTR's	%
<b>Jerry's Billiards</b>				
Ran Refael 🏆	7	1	2	0.875
Jon Bourgault	12	4	1	0.750
Joe Nealon	7	5		0.583
Roberto Valenzuela	18	2	6	0.900
Taka Fujiwara	4	0		1.000
Baj Khatao	5	3	1	0.625
Eric Chen	9	3	3	0.750
<b>Totals</b>	<b>62</b>	<b>18</b>	<b>13</b>	<b>0.775</b>

57 Inches #1	W's	L's	TTR's	%
<b>Trunks</b>				
Allen Fambro 🏆	13	7	1	0.650
Jim Prather	14	6		0.700
Monty Kimball	7	6		0.538
Terie Smith	2	10		0.167
Jamal Glasgow	2	1		0.667
Jeffrey Nii	11	1		0.917
Ryan Yoshimoto	0	0		0.000
<b>Totals</b>	<b>49</b>	<b>31</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>0.613</b>

Full Force #5	W's	L's	TTR's	%
<b>Public House</b>				
Angelica Castellano 🏆	2	7		0.222
Rick Ramirez	12	7		0.632
Arnold Castellanos	10	4		0.714
John English	6	2		0.750
Siva Bodapati	8	4		0.667
Mele De Victoria	10	8		0.556

**Totals**                      **48**    **32**            **0.600**

Stroke of Genius #12	W's	L's	TTR's	%
<b>Jerry's Billiards</b>				
Al Ballesteros 🏆	14	6		0.700
Arnell Ferry	11	5		0.688
David Boyd	1	3		0.250
Cliff Giles Jr	5	3		0.625
Billy Lay (Rhino)	3	1	1	0.750
Jose Torres	18	2	3	0.900
Ray Cruz	6	2		0.750
<b>Totals</b>	<b>58</b>	<b>22</b>	<b>4</b>	<b>0.725</b>

# Complete Player Rankings

#	Player Name	W	L	GP	TTR's	TF's	%	#	Player Name	W	L	GP	TTR's	TF's	%
4	Arturo Carrillo 🏆	2	0	2			1.000	8	Marc Laidler	3	3	6			0.500
11	Taka Fujiwara	4	0	4	1		1.000	8	Ben Simonetti	2	2	4			0.500
3	Gabriel Rodriguez	11	1	12	2		0.917	7	Tre Rounds	2	2	4			0.500
1	Jeffrey Nii	11	1	12			0.917	15	Jefferson Javier	10	10	20			0.500
11	Roberto Valenzuela	18	2	20	6		0.900	15	Ray Brewer 🏆	9	11	20			0.450
12	Jose Torres	18	2	20	3		0.900	2	Luke bodenheimer	7	9	16	1		0.438
11	Ran Refael 🏆	7	1	8	2		0.875	16	Travis Bernard	7	9	16			0.438
7	Saeromi Kim	9	2	11			0.818	7	Jay Terence	5	7	12			0.417
15	Bryan Haneiwich	16	4	20	2		0.800	10	Jonathan Arton	4	6	10			0.400
4	Marvin Amador	11	3	14			0.786	6	Evan Judson	8	12	16		4	0.400
3	Michael Harris	7	2	9			0.778	14	Karyn Suggs	7	11	18			0.389
7	Darren Kendrick 🏆	7	2	9			0.778	10	Robert Weigand	5	8	13			0.385
16	Inmar Martinez	3	1	4			0.750	16	Amy Olsson	3	5	8			0.375
11	Jon Bourgault	12	4	16	1		0.750	16	Gibbi Tkatch	3	5	8			0.375
11	Eric Chen	9	3	12	3		0.750	10	Chris Godinez	4	7	11			0.364
5	John English	6	2	8			0.750	9	Michelle Jonke	4	8	12			0.333
12	Billy Lay (Rhino)	3	1	4	1		0.750	9	Emily Huffman	6	12	18			0.333
12	Ray Cruz	6	2	8			0.750	10	Chris O'Conner	4	8	12			0.333
3	Tommy Nguyen	11	4	15	2		0.733	10	Curtis Ricks	1	2	3			0.333
3	Julian Auzenne 🏆	10	4	14			0.714	8	Emily Bradley	4	8	12			0.333
16	Steve Duckman 🏆	10	4	14			0.714	6	Luis Ramirez	4	8	12			0.333
5	Arnold Castellanos	10	4	14			0.714	2	Jabril Battle	3	7	10			0.300
1	Jim Prather	14	6	20			0.700	4	Joe Nava	3	7	10			0.300
12	Al Ballesteros 🏆	14	6	20			0.700	14	Kerri Frasca	6	14	20			0.300
7	Ken Lee	11	5	16			0.688	9	Martin Brennan 🏆	4	10	14			0.286
12	Arnell Ferry	11	5	16			0.688	9	Brice Leroy	4	10	14			0.286
7	Hae Yong Min	8	4	12			0.667	16	Tod Davenport	5	13	18			0.278
1	Jamal Glasgow	2	1	3			0.667	10	Coleen Sauza	3	8	11			0.273
5	Siva Bodapati	8	4	12			0.667	4	John Clark	2	6	8			0.250
1	Allen Fambro 🏆	13	7	20	1		0.650	14	Malisa Mapu 🏆	3	9	12			0.250
8	Matthew Bradbury	9	5	14			0.643	6	Melody Arvonio	4	12	16			0.250
5	Rick Ramirez	12	7	19			0.632	12	David Boyd	1	3	4			0.250
6	Chris Shin	5	3	8			0.625	2	Jolon Bankey	4	13	17			0.235
11	Baj Khatao	5	3	8	1		0.625	5	Angelica Castellano 🏆	2	7	9			0.222
12	Cliff Giles Jr	5	3	8			0.625	14	Ariel Marcos	3	11	14			0.214
16	Dahlia Heyman	7	5	12			0.583	6	Ezra Huber 🏆	4	16	16		4	0.200
8	Marco Belmonte	7	5	12			0.583	3	Jacob Fisher	2	10	12			0.167
11	Joe Nealon	7	5	12			0.583	1	Terie Smith	2	10	12			0.167
2	Mehdi Salem	9	7	16			0.563	2	Allyn Beth Brown 🏆	1	6	7			0.143
8	Don Andes 🏆	9	7	16			0.563	9	Gareth Morgan	2	12	14			0.143
5	Mele De Victoria	10	8	18			0.556	14	Rockitt Pettijohn	2	12	10		4	0.143
1	Monty Kimball	7	6	13			0.538	14	Inri Aguilar	0	2	2			0.000
2	Matt Jenssen	7	7	14			0.500	3	Schesary Berrios	0	0	0			0.000
4	Soapy Shadraconis	4	4	8			0.500	10	Wesley Schwartz 🏆	0	4	4			0.000
4	Darrell McLaurin	6	6	12			0.500	7	Brian Lo truglio	0	0	0			0.000
4	Laurie Jow	5	5	10			0.500	15	Matt Reilly	0	8	8			0.000
3	Waldo Duarte	1	1	2			0.500	15	Doug Madrigal	0	12	4		8	0.000
								6	Suzu	0	4	0		4	0.000
								1	Ryan Yoshimoto	0	0	0			0.000